Meet2 - A

Team Report (2 way ties broken by head to head, 3+ way ties broken by points) Last Updated:1/15/2022 6:25:43 PM
-Total- -AVG- QO

#
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

5.0

6.0

Team / Church

Praise Church (Garfield, NJ)
Living Hope #1 (Swedesboro, NJ)
Living Hope #2 (Swedesboro, NJ)
Resurgence Church (Mastic, NY)
Bethany Church "Don't Be Afraid"

W/L
5\0
4\1
3\2
2\3

1\4

(Wyckoff, NJ)

Bye Round (Points Count)

0\5

Meet2 - A

Individual Report (Ties broken by Average Points then Total Quiz Outs) Last Updated:1/15/2022 6:25:44 PM
-Total - -AVG- QO

#
1
2

*8

10

11

12

*12
*12
*12

13

Quizzer
Ryan Schiebel

Team / Church
Praise Church (Garfield, NJ)

Toby Hill Living Hope #2 (Swedesboro, NJ)
Gracelyn .

DeSanto Living Hope #1 (Swedesboro, NJ)
Micah DeSanto |Living Hope #1 (Swedesboro, NJ)
Noah DeMasi |Resurgence Church (Mastic, NY)
V!ctorla Praise Church (Garfield, NJ)
Villegas

Daniel Han Resurgence Church (Mastic, NY)
Michael .

Faleska Living Hope #2 (Swedesboro, NJ)
Nick Velicky Bethany Church "Don't Be

Sarah Velicky

Afraid" (Wyckoff, NJ)

Bethany Church "Don't Be
Afraid” (Wyckoff, NJ)

g::ﬁgi\;\:ar Resurgence Church (Mastic, NY)
g;%%ilée Praise Church (Garfield, NJ)
Quizzer-3 Bethfany Church "Don't Be

Afraid” (Wyckoff, NJ)
Quizzer-1 Bye Round (Points Count)
Quizzer-2 Bye Round (Points Count)
Quizzer-3 Bye Round (Points Count)
Samuel

Gerhauser

Resurgence Church (Mastic, NY)

875
790
640
535

225

0

625
510

410

380
280

235

220

130

130

95

40

15

175
158
128
107

45

125
102

82

76
56

47

44

26

26

19

8
6
5
4

2

5
4

4

Q%
83%
88%
84%
73%

60%

%

Q%
86%
86%

92%

85%
83%

79%
61%

80%

56%

65%

100%

99%

%

%
%
%

%

30s
8
5
6
4

1

30s

20s
19
19
15
14

8

20s
17
11

11

10s
21
20
11
19

12

10s

10

10
13

21



