Meet 2 - A

Team Report (2 way ties broken by head to head, 3+ way ties broken by points) Last Updated: 1/15/2022 6:25:43 PM

#	Team / Church	W/L	- Total -	- AVG -	QO	Q%	30s	20s	10s
1.0	Praise Church (Garfield, NJ)	5\0	875	175	8	83%	8	19	21
2.0	Living Hope #1 (Swedesboro, NJ)	4 \ 1	790	158	6	88%	5	19	20
3.0	Living Hope #2 (Swedesboro, NJ)	3 \ 2	640	128	5	84%	6	15	11
4.0	Resurgence Church (Mastic, NY)	2\3	535	107	4	73%	4	14	19
5.0	Bethany Church "Don't Be Afraid" (Wyckoff, NJ)	1\4	225	45	2	60%	1	8	12
6.0	Bye Round (Points Count)	0 \ 5	0			%			_

Meet 2 - A

Individual Report (Ties broken by Average Points then Total Quiz Outs) Last Updated: 1/15/2022 6:25:44 PM

#	Quizzer	Team / Church	- Total -	- AVG -	QO	Q%	30s	20s	10s
1	Ryan Schiebel	Praise Church (Garfield, NJ)	625	125	5	86%	8	17	
2	Toby Hill	Living Hope #2 (Swedesboro, NJ)	510	102	4	86%	6	11	7
3	Gracelyn DeSanto	Living Hope #1 (Swedesboro, NJ)	410	82	4	92%	1	11	10
4	Micah DeSanto	Living Hope #1 (Swedesboro, NJ)	380	76	2	85%	4	8	10
5	Noah DeMasi	Resurgence Church (Mastic, NY)	280	56	3	83%		6	13
6	Victoria Villegas	Praise Church (Garfield, NJ)	235	47	3	79%		1	21
7	Daniel Han	Resurgence Church (Mastic, NY)	220	44	1	61%	4	8	2
8	Michael Faleska	Living Hope #2 (Swedesboro, NJ)	130	26	1	80%		4	4
*8	Nick Velicky	Bethany Church "Don't Be Afraid" (Wyckoff, NJ)	130	26	1	56%	1	5	4
9	Sarah Velicky	Bethany Church "Don't Be Afraid" (Wyckoff, NJ)	95	19	1	65%		3	8
10	Matthew Gerhauser	Resurgence Church (Mastic, NY)	40	8		100%			4
11	Mirabelle Eghboka	Praise Church (Garfield, NJ)	15	3		99%		1	
12	Quizzer-3	Bethany Church "Don't Be Afraid" (Wyckoff, NJ)	0			%			
*12	Quizzer-1	Bye Round (Points Count)	0			%			
*12	Quizzer-2	Bye Round (Points Count)	0			%			
*12	Quizzer-3	Bye Round (Points Count)	0			%			
13	Samuel Gerhauser	Resurgence Church (Mastic, NY)	-5	-1		%			